Reotemp RTD/Thermowell Assembly
RTD Part #:  B-1T-PX1254.5X
Head Data:  Description:   Cast Aluminum
Material:   Cast Aluminum Color:    Gray
Conduit Connection:   3/4"NPT Conduit Protection:    Nema 4X/IP68
In- Head:  Ceramic Terminal Block
Power In:    Signal Out:
Protocol:
Approvals:
Note:
Connection:  Spring-loaded 316SS Bushing, 1/2" NPT
(Thermowell Required. Stem retracts nominal 1/2"
max in well.)
Element Data:  Length "A":    4.5 in. Dia. "d" (in.):    1/4"
Sheath Material:    316SS
Sensor Data:  Sensor:    RTD
# Sensors:    Single Wires/RTD:  3
Tolerance Class (IEC 60751):    B Ohm @ 0°C:  100ohm
Temperature Range:   Std. Range: -328F to 400F  (-200C to 204C)
Thermowell Part #:  ST4.5316-HU3S
Material:  316 Stainless (std)
  Dimensions (inches):
Bore Dia.     B:   .260" bore, for 1/4" dia. Element
  Dimensions (inches):
Element Length     A:   4.5"
Overal Length     L:   4.75"
Insertion Length     U:   3"
Process     P:   1/2" NPT
  Options Included (not depicted in Dwg.)
Option 1:
Option 2:
Option 3:
Option 4:
Option 5:
Option 6:
Option 7:
Option 8:
Revision Status:* Data generated on:    11/8/2022
Latest Revision:    x1 Revision Date:    12/1/2011
Description:    Initial Release
B-1T-PX1254.5X-ST4.5316-HU3S